=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Connection details

From: Szklarska Poreba Gérna (29.04.2024 13:22) To: Poznan Gléwny (29.04.2024 19:47)
Total travel time: 6h:25m Changes: 0

From:
To:
Connecti
Operator

Running:
Services

r4
e

o ~NOoO O WN =

BA DS D DS DDA D WRWWWWWWWWWNNNNDNNNRNDNDRD=S 2 2 2 g
O NO AR WN-_2000O0NOOOORWOWN-_00C0ONOOORARWN-_AO0OONOOOGOPDNAWN-~O0

Date: 29.04.2024 13:22
Date: 29.04.2024 19:47
No. 67900
Commercial R

cat.

Trains
Szklarska Poreba Gérna
Poznan Gtéwny
on: Szklarska Porgba Gérna - Poznan Gtéwny
: POLREGIO S.A.
29-30 IV
* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.
Station Arrival
Szklarska Poreba Gorna
Jelenia Goéra 13:55
Janowice Wielkie 14:24
Ciechanowice 14:34
Marciszow 14:38
Sedzistaw 14:45
Witkow Slaski 14:51
Boguszow-Gorce Zachod 14:56
Boguszéw-Gorce 14:59
Boguszéw-Gorce Wschod 15:02
Watbrzych Gtéwny 15:08
Watbrzych Centrum 15:16
Watbrzych Miasto 15:20
Watbrzych Szczawienko 15:25
Swiebodzice 15:36
Jaworzyna Slgska 15:43
Zaréw 15:49
Imbramowice 15:56
Mietkow 16:02
Katy Wroctawskie 16:11
Sadowice Wroctawskie 16:16
Smolec 16:20
Mokronos Gérny 16:23
Wroctaw Zachodni 16:27
Wroctaw Grabiszyn 16:29
Wroctaw Gtowny 16:37
Wroctaw Mikotajéw 17:00
Wroctaw Popowice 17:02
Wroctaw Rézanka 17:05
Wroctaw Osobowice 17:08
Wroctaw Swiniary 17:12
Szewce 17:15
Pegow 17:19
Oborniki Slgskie 17:25
Osola 17:30
Skokowa 17:35
Zmigréd 17:43
Garbce 17:47
Korzensko 17:51
Rawicz 17:58
Bojanowo 18:06
Kaczkowo 18:12
Rydzyna 18:16
Leszno 18:23
Lipno Nowe 18:30
Gorka Duchowna 18:34
Stare Bojanowo 18:38
Przysieka Stara 18:43

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 29.05.2024 10:33:20

Platform

Departure Track
29.04.2024 13:22
13:56
14:29 1/2
14:35 2/2
14:38 3/2
14:46 1/2
14:51 2/2
14:56 1/2
14:59 2/2
15:03 2/2
15:09 2/2
15:16 2/2
15:21 2/2
15:26 2/2
15:36 2/2
15:45 1/10
15:50 1/2
15:57 1/2
16:03 1/2
16:12 1/2
16:17 171
16:21 2/2
16:24 2/2
16:27 2/2
16:30 2/2
16:55 5710
17:01 171
17:03 1/31
17:05 171
17:09 171
17:13 1/1
17:16 2/1
17:20 171
17:26 171
17:31 1/1
17:36 2/1
17:44 171
17:48 171
17:52 2/1
17:59 171
18:07 171
18:12 171
18:16 171
18:24 2/1
18:30 1/1
18:34 171
18:38 2/1
18:43 171

Page 1 of 2



=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

No. Station Arrival Departure PITa:;?:rkm
49 Koscian 18:48 18:57 2/3
50 Oborzyska Stare 19:01 19:01 171
51 Czempin 19:05 19:06 171
52 ltowiec 19:10 19:11 1/1
53 Druzyna Poznanska 19:14 19:15 1/1
54 Mosina 19:19 19:20 2/1
55 Puszczykowko 19:24 19:24 1/1
56 Puszczykowo 19:27 19:28 1/1
57 Lubon koto Poznania 19:34 19:38 2/1
58 Poznan Debiec 19:41 19:42 2/1
59 Poznan Gtéwny 19:47 7155

Legend
Sign Description
. - according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay

- 5-15 minutes delay
. - above 15 minutes delay

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 29.05.2024 10:33:20 Page 2 of 2



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


